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Result

Dated: 24

M.A. History 41" Semester Examination, 2023 (June)

No. of Appeared 52
No. of Pass 18
Pass Percentage 34.62 %

Roll Numbers of Successful Candidates (in order of Roll Numbers):

2151070
2151093

2151081

2151072
2151104

2151092

th September, 2024

2151078
2151106

2151101
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(Th J?ggaﬂakumar Singh)

Controller of

Examinations

Dhanamanjuri University, Manipur

2151065 2151066 2151067 2151068
2151080 2151082 2151086 2151087
2151111 2151112 2151114 2151118
Il. Yetto Pass:
2151071 2151075 2151077 2151079
2151105 2151113 2151123
Copy to:
1. PSto Vice-Chancellor, DMU
2. Registrar, DMU
3. Principal, D.M. College of Science & G.P. Women’s College
4. Dy. Controller of Examination, DMU
5. Guard file.
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