No.2/1/2018-DMU/EXAM/2024-I(PT)



Dated: 24th September, 2024

Result

M.A. History 4th Semester Examination, 2023 (June)

No. of Appeared	52		
No. of Pass	18		
Pass Percentage	34.62 %		

I. Roll Numbers of Successful Candidates (in order of Roll Numbers):

2151065	2151066	2151067	2151068	2151070	2151072	2151078
2151080	2151082	2151086	2151087	2151093	2151104	2151106
2151111	2151112	2151114	2151118			

II. Yet to Pass:

2151071	2151075	2151077	2151079	2151081	2151092	2151101
2151105	2151113	2151123				

(Th. Jayantakumar Singh)
Controller of Examinations
Dhanamanjuri University, Manipur

Copy to:

- 1. PS to Vice-Chancellor, DMU
- 2. Registrar, DMU
- 3. Principal, D.M. College of Science & G.P. Women's College
- 4. Dy. Controller of Examination, DMU
- 5. Guard file.

m Jayantakumar (Th. Jayantakumar Singh)

Controller of Examinations

Dhanamanjuri University, Manipur